
Contacts for Child Nutrition Services Department By School 

Brookside Elementary 
Lorena Wray, Cook Manager II 
lwray@lusd.net 

Claudia Landeen School 
Lorena Wray, Cook Manager II 
lwray@lusd.net 

Don Riggio School 
Debra Newell-Lopez, Cook Manager I 
dnewelllopez@lusd.net    

John McCandless Charter School, K-3 
Debra Newell-Lopez, Cook Manager I 
dnewelllopez@lusd.net 

John McCandless Charter School, 4-8 
Debra Newell-Lopez, Cook Manager I 
dnewelllopez@lusd.net 

Mable Barron School 
Angelique Torres, Cook Manager II 
atorres@lusd.net 

Colonial Heights School 
Angelique Torres, Cook Manager II 
atorres@lusd.net 

Lincoln Elementary School 
Angelique Torres, Cook Manager II 
atorres@lusd.net 

John R. Williams School 
Joan Gonzalez, Interim Cook Manager I 
jgonzalez@lusd.net 

Tully C. Knoles School 
Veronica Cruz, Cook Manager II 
vcruz@lusd.net 

Sierra Middle School 
Pamela Thomas, Cook Manager II 
pthomas@lusd.net 
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Lincoln High School 
Kim Weathers, Cook Manager III 
kweathers@lusd.net 
Monette Castaneda, Cook Manager II 
mcastaneda@lusd.net 
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